AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - OPEN TRACK
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 508 JASPINSKI P. - . gty 21 5:58.157 17:45:19.163 12 2:04.955 17:07:09.981
1 55 GED 1755 CET 22 1:58.037 17:47:17.200 13 18:41.763 17:25:51.744
9 1:54.090 17:15:40.020 23 2:00.348 17:49:17.548 14 1:57.649 17:27:49.393
5 G 17:17:34.912 24 1:58.451 17:51:15.999 15 1:56.923 17:29:46.316
4 1:58.988 17:19:33.200 25 1:57.693 17:53:13.692 16 1:55.962 17:31:42.278
5 1:52.878 17:21:26.078 26 1:56.193 17:55:09.885 17 1:58.213 17:33:40.491
6 1:52.166 17:23:18.244 27 2:06.993 17:57:16.878 18 2:01.784 17:35:42.275
7 1:52.296 17:25:10.540 19 1:57.730 17:37:40.005
8 1:53.136 17:27:03.676  PO-3 - #602 MICHALAK. -. +02.086 20 1:56.766 17:39:36.771
9 1:52.911 17:28:56.587 ! 2:02212 17:01:09.089 21 1:55.468 17:41:32.239
10 152,42 17:30:49.009 2 2:01.429 17:03:10.518 39 1:59.002 17:43:31.241
1 1:52.216 17:32:41.225 3 6:51.118 17:10:01.636 23 1:56.860 17:45:28.101
1 152,933 17:34:34.158 4 1:56.260 17:11:57.896 ” 1:57.901 17:47:26.002
13 2:22.658 17:36:56.816 & 1:55.411 17:13:53.307 25 1:56.261 17:49:22.263
6 1:55.351 17:15:48.658 26 1:54.482 17:51:16.745
Po. 2 - # 621 BUTOWSKI M. - . . g'fggslt v L5252 17:17:42.910 27 1:55.607 17:53:12.352
1 1:56.683 16:47:51.952 8 1:54.731 17:19:37.641 28 2:01.547 17:55:13.899
2 1:55.476 16:49:47.428 9 1:55.248 17:21:32.889
3 1:58.216 16:51:45.644 10 1:54.347 17:23:27.236  Po.5-#7..-. . ggfzﬁzrsst
a 55,565 ISR 54T 11 1:59.172 17:25:26.408 1 1:59.228 15:46:17.622
5 1:54.157 16:55:35 697 12 4:48.800 17:30:15.208 2 1:56.822 15:48:14.444
g pp— 16:57:31.200 13 1:56.209 17:32:11.417 3 1:55.391 15:50:09.835
- 1:54.438 16:59:25.647 14 2:13.993 17:34:25.410 4 1:56.021 15:52:05.856
8 1:56.806 17:01:22.453 5 1:55.833 15:54:01.689
9 2:04.070 17:03:26.523  PO.4-#622 KOLASINSKA A. - . 3';*;'1’;‘ 6 1:56.064 15:55:57.753
10 5:25.262 17:08:51.785 d LooiEs spistil2ee 7 2:35.763 15:58:33.516
11 1:56.266 17:10:48.051 2 1:57.151 16:47:38.444 8 1:55.986 16:00:29.502
12 1:57.716 17:12:45.767 g Loz 16:49:36.036 9 2:11.027 16:02:40.529
13 2:00.938 17-14:46.705 4 1:56.423 16:51:32.459
14 1:57.655 17:16:44.360 5 LEeEE IeesrARAe
15 1:57.275 17:18:41.635 6 1:56.928 16:55:25.386
16 1:55.944 17:20:37.579 7 LRl Lo LzEs2
17 1:54.850 17:22:32.429 8 1:56.589 16:59:17.771
18 155797 17:24:28.226 9 1:55.932 17:01:13.703
19 2:12.980 17:26:41.206 10 1:56.219 17:03:09.922
20 12:39.800 17:39:21.006 11 1:55.104 17:05:05.026

Fastest lap: 1:52.166

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - OPEN TRACK
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 806 ABRAMCZYK M. - . . gl;f;'arslt 12 2:12.692 16:45:23.922 9 2:15.065 16:44:36.255
1 2:06.980 17:02:26.878 13 2:13.446 16:47:37.368 10 2:11.192 16:46:47.447
2 2:04.552 17:04:31.430 14 2:09.703 16:49:47.071 11 2:12.944 16:49:00.391
3 2:02.984 17:06:34.414 15 2:05.371 16:51:52.442 12 2:10.662 16:51:11.053
4 2:03.774 17:08:38.188 16 2:16.708 16:54:09.150 13 2:09.451 16:53:20.504
5 2:02.506 17:10:40.694 17 7:01.347 17:01:10.497 14 2:11.229 16:55:31.733
6 2:02.273 17:12:42.967 18 2:11.266 17:03:21.763 15 2:18.848 16:57:50.581
7 2:02.042 17:14:45.009 19 2:11.615 17:05:33.378
8 2:01.056 17:16:46.065 20 2:13.520 17:07:46.898  Po.9 - # 829 SZCZYGIELZ. -. +19584
9 2:05.077 17:18:51.142 21 2:10.021 17:09:56.919 ! 2:19.021 15:49:04.217
10 8:57 750 17:27:48.892 2 2:09.109 17:12:06.028 2 2:16.247 15:51:20.464
11 2:03.186 17:29:52.078 23 2:08.663 17:14:14.691 3 2:14.520 15:53:34.984
1 5:03.491 17:31:55.569 24 2:13.913 17:16:28.604 4 2:11.750 15:55:46.734
13 2:06.834 17:34:02.403 25 10:24.566 17:26:53.170 5 2:14.900 15:58:01.634
14 2:02.810 17:36:05.213 26 2:09.424 17:29:02.594 6 2:11.964 16:00:13.598
15 2:02.178 17:38:07.391 27 2:07.833 17:31:10.427 7 2:27.060 16:02:40.658
16 2:00.003 17:40:07.394 28 2:08.446 17:33:18.873
17 2:00.710 17:42:08.104 29 2:09.597 17:35:28.470
18 2:01.993 17:44:10.097 30 2:32.780 17:38:01.250
19 2:00.388 17:46:10.485 31 2:57.353 17:40:58.603
20 1:59.897 17:48:10.382 32 2:08.490 17:43:07.093
21 2:11.672 17:50:22.054 33 2:09.025 17:45:16.118
22 7:08.921 17:57:30.975 34 2:09.732 17:47:25.850
35 2:07.589 17:49:33.439
Po. 7 - # 836 MALINOWSKI M. - . 13308 36 2:08.531 17:51:41.970
1 2:23.461 15:56:44.480 37 2:15.504 17:53:57.474
2 2:24.561 15:59:09.041
3 2:29.672 16:01:38.713  Po. 8 - # 841 tUSZCZEWSKIT. - . " [1)';;;?
4 25:56.271 16:27:34.984 1 2:20.177 15:47:46.355
5 2:17.464 16:29:52.448 2 2:17.462 15:50:03.817
6 2:14.943 16:32:07.391 3 2:19.445 15:52:23.262
7 2:13.341 16:34:20.732 4 2:15.498 15:54:38.760
8 2:12.184 16:36:32.916 5 2:23.531 15:57:02.291
9 2:11.836 16:38:44.752 6 2:16.005 15:59:18.296
10 2:12.718 16:40:57.470 7 2:31.928 16:01:50.224
11 2:13.760 16:43:11.230 8 40:30.966 16:42:21.190

Fastest lap: 1:52.166
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - OPEN TRACK
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 834 ROZDZYNSKI S. - . . ;'g;gs; 2 2:26.578 15:58:09.726 4 3:21.258 16:04:40.506
1 2:56.898 15:51:37.174 3 2:36.261 16:00:45.987 5 22:53.915 16:27:34.421
2 2:47.544 15:54:24.718 4 10:13.055 16:10:59.042 6 2:18.325 16:29:52.746
3 2:42.942 15:57:07.660 5 2:47.193 16:13:46.235 7 2:15.115 16:32:07.861
4 2:57.837 16:00:05.497 6 10:29.356 16:24:15.591 8 2:13.451 16:34:21.312
5 33:19.876 16:33:25.373 7 2:28.491 16:26:44.082 9 2:14.322 16:36:35.634
6 2:43.820 16:36:09.193 8 2:25.185 16:29:09.267 10 2:16.932 16:38:52.566
7 2:40.863 16:38:50.056 9 2:24.059 16:31:33.326 11 2:21.551 16:41:14.117
3 2:37.799 16:41:27.855 10 2:26.155 16:33:59.481 12 2:25.792 16:43:39.909
9 2:36.400 16:44:04.255 11 2:24.703 16:36:24.184 13 13:09.980 16:56:49.889
10 2:38.586 16:46:42.841 12 2:26.728 16:38:50.912 14 2:17.600 16:59:07.489
11 20:50.239 17:07:33.080 13 2:22.286 16:41:13.198 15 2:17.579 17:01:25.068
12 2:27.041 17:10:00.121 14 2:25.331 16:43:38.529 16 2:18.412 17:03:43.480
13 2:24.815 17:12:24.936 15 13:09.510 16:56:48.039 17 2:29.037 17:06:12.517
14 2:22.610 17:14:47.546 16 2:17.593 16:59:05.632 18 21:11.269 17:27:23.786
15 2:26.362 17:17:13.908 17 2:18.029 17:01:23.661 19 2:16.758 17:29:40.544
16 2:25.722 17:19:39.630 18 2:15.753 17:03:39.414 20 2:13.373 17:31:53.917
17 2:23.837 17:22:03.467 19 2:17.180 17:05:56.594 21 2:15.359 17:34:09.276
18 2:22.312 17:24:25.779 20 2:19.122 17:08:15.716 22 2:14.492 17:36:23.768
19 2:23.092 17:26:48.871 21 2:22.993 17:10:38.709 23 2:15.464 17:38:39.232
20 2:24.422 17:29:13.293 22 16:22.168 17:27:00.877 24 2:14.169 17:40:53.401
21 2:22.334 17:31:35.627 23 2:17.938 17:29:18.815 25 2:21.304 17:43:14.705
2 2:19.273 17:33:54.900 24 2:18.296 17:31:37.111 26 9:16.170 17:52:30.875
23 2:26.820 17:36:21.720 25 2:19.513 17:33:56.624 27 2:18.661 17:54:49.536
24 2:43.701 17:39:05.421 26 2:18.804 17:36:15.428 28 2:14.255 17:57:03.791
25 2:32.801 17:41:38.222 27 2:15.770 17:38:31.198
26 2:25.502 17:44:03.724 28 2:20.594 17:40:51.792
27 2:13.920 17:46:17.644 29 2:21.261 17:43:13.053
28 2:14.292 17:48:31.936 30 9:10.916 17:52:23.969
29 2:17.692 17:50:49.628 31 2:13.153 17:54:37.122
30 2:14.674 17:53:04.302 32 2:13.486 17:56:50.608
31 2:26.488 17:55:30.790
Diff. First
32 2:12.963 17:57:43.753  P0.12-#815 MALICKI A. -. +21.207
1 2:17.549 15:56:32.101
Po. 11 - # 809 KOPACKI D. - . . %f;g;t 2 2:14.145 15:58:46.246
1 2:30.208 15:55:43.148 3 2:33.002 16:01:19.248

Fastest lap: 1:52.166

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - OPEN TRACK
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . A2
Po. 13 - # 812 MILEWSKI K. - . e 6 2:21.905 17:43:38.993
+22.530 Diff. First
1 2:27.045 15:56:43.351 7 2:23.408 17:46:02.401  Po. 17 - # 802 IWANICKI A. - . +55.080
2 2:26.162 15:59:09.513 8 2:26.114 17:48:28.515 1 3:01.518 15:49:38.303
2 2:26.162 15:59:09.513 9 4:02.802 17:52:31.317 2 2:49.714 15:52:28.017
3 28:32.338 16:27:41.851 10 2:18.492 17:54:49.809 3 2:47.246 15:55:15.263
4 2:23.429 16:30:05.280 11 2:34.805 17:57:24.614 4 2:53.779 15:58:09.042
s 223,663 16:32:28.943 5 4:16.030 16:02:25.072
Diff. First
6 2:26.857 16:34:55.800  PO- 15 - # 805 WALKOWIAKP. - . +30.017
; 228,030 16:37-23.830 1 2:25.687 16:47:45.207
8 2:25.804 16:39:49.724 2 Z2eLES AFEDOTE
9 21.26.936 17:01:16.660 3 2:23.103 16:52:30.493
10 2:14.696 17:03:31.356 £ 22T TSGR
1 218.501 17:05:49 877 5 2:24.382 16:57:19.012
12 2:20.504 17:08:10.381 € ZADLEE L
13 2:18.940 17:10:29.321
Po. 16 - # 837 SAMPLAWSKA J. - DIt First
14 2:18.975 17:12:48.296 : T +39.446
1 2:47.459 15:39:33.443
15 2:16.898 17:15:05.194
2 2:44.339 15:42:17.782
16 2:18.950 17:17:24.144
3 2:43.052 15:45:00.834
17 2:23.224 17:19:47.368
4 2:45.368 15:47:46.202
18 8:09.228 17:27:56.596
5 9:30.367 15:57:16.569
19 2:20.711 17:30:17.307
6 2:55.308 16:00:11.877
20 2:20.402 17:32:37.709
7 2:52.326 16:03:04.203
21 2:22.860 17:35:00.569
8 5:04.184 16:08:08.387
22 2:22.098 17:37:22.667
9 4:08.071 16:12:16.458
23 2:19.929 17:39:42.596
10 2:59.171 16:15:15.629
24 2:20.407 17:42:03.003
11 22:46.690 16:38:02.319
25 9:58.740 17:52:01.743
12 2:45.237 16:40:47.556
26 2:17.522 17:54:19.265
13 3:47.115 16:44:34.671
27 2:18.639 17:56:37.904
14 2:37.119 16:47:11.790
Diff. Frst 15 2:36.277 16:49:48.067
Po. 14 - # 813 GOELDNERF. - . +26326
1 226,500 17:24:50.494 16 2:40.040 16:52:28.107
2 2:23.935 17:27:14.429 17 40:52.917 17:33:21.024
3 221451 17:29:35.880 18 2:31.612 17:35:52.636
4 2:24.711 17:32:00.591 19 2:33.072 17:38:25.708
s 9:16.497 17-4117.088 20 2:39.169 17:41:04.877

Fastest lap: 1:52.166
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